
Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 ABHIJITH VENU VENU T K (FTHR) CHALACKAL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

2 03/01/2026 LEENATH K J SHAFEEQ P (HSBN) FIRDOUSE, 
KEECHERY, 

KULAYETTIKARA, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, PIRAVOM

  

3 03/01/2026 SHAMLA K M RASHEED K M 
(HSBN)

KUNNAPPILLIMARIYIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLOOR, 
MARITHAZHAM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

4 03/01/2026 RESHMA HARIDAS ARUN S (HSBN) SASHTAMPARAMBIL, 
MANNATHOOR, 
THIRUMARADY, 
MANNATHOOR, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 ANU THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) THADATHEL, 
CHALAKKAPARA, 

AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

6 03/01/2026 BEENA T K VIPIN SASIDHARAN 
(HSBN)

SREYAS NIVAS, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

7 03/01/2026 ARSHA RAJEEV RAJEEVAN K R 
(FTHR)

2/6A, 
KARIMPAKUDIYIL, 
KIZHAKOMBU P O, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

8 03/01/2026 DEVANARAYANAN 
MUNDACKAL

ASWATHI  KUMAR  
(FTHR)

523, Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 
Ramamangalam, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

9 03/01/2026 NIRMAL SAM 
THOMAS

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

QUARTER No B- 
7-6 ,HOC TOWNSHIP, 

PUTHIYAROAD 
JUNCTION, 

IRIMPANAM, 
IRIMPANAM P O, 

682309, 
KANAYANNUR

  

10 03/01/2026 RAMYA KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MELOTHMALAYIL, 
KULAYETTIKKARA, 

AMBALLOOR, 
KULAYETTIKKARA, 

682315, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

11 03/01/2026 SUMI C S SURAJ T G (HSBN) CHAKKAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBADIMALA, 
KUREEKKADU, 

THIRUVAMKULAM, 
682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

12 03/01/2026 SUNNY O M MARCOSE (FTHR) OLIPPIL HOUSE, 
ARAYANKAVU, 

AMBALLUR, 
KULAYETTIKARA, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

13 03/01/2026 SHIBU M K KOCHURANI SHIBU 
(WIFE)

MANGALASSERIL, 
KAKKAD, PIRAVOM, 

KAKKAD, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

14 03/01/2026 KUMARI P M ITTAN (FTHR) 7/199 
PALLIPPARAMBIL, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

15 03/01/2026 SANTHOSH K D DAVID (FTHR) 08/117/
KALAYAPPARAMBIL, 

PERIYAPPURAM, 
ONAKKOOR, 

PERIYAPPURAM, 
686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

16 03/01/2026 jinu p h P K HABEEB (FTHR) KEERIMALAYIL 
HOUSE, AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

17 03/01/2026 DENNIS  PETER Peter (FTHR) Mechirackal House, 
Ponkutty, Elanji, Elanji, 

686665, Piravom

  

18 03/01/2026 Saramma Varghese Varghese (HSBN) NO 89 Friends Colony, 
LBS Road, 

Thiruvankulam, 
Thiruvankulam, 682305, 

Kanayannur

  

19 03/01/2026 RIHAN KOCHERY NIZAR K S (FTHR) KOCHERY, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

20 03/01/2026 KOCHU RANI SHIBU SHIBU M K (HSBN) MANGALASSERIL, 
KAKKAD, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

21 03/01/2026 RUBEENA S SAINUDEEN (FTHR) PEREPPADAM, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLOOR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

22 03/01/2026 RESSY GEORGE K K SABU (HSBN) KAROTE HOUSE, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 

682305, PRIAVOM

  

23 03/01/2026 NIKSON GEORGE 
NAREKADAN 

ANCY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

NAREKATTU, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

24 03/01/2026 RESHMA K K RAJU K K (FTHR) KONATT, 
KOLLANPADI, 
IRIMBANAM, 

IRIMBANAM, 682309, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

25 03/01/2026 SUPRIYA SUMESH P K (HSBN) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM 
P O, 686664, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 03/01/2026 NIKHIL GEORGE 
NAREKADAN 

ANCY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

NAREKATTU, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

27 03/01/2026 SRUTHI T S NIBIN BABU (HSBN) THUVANATTUKUNNEL, 
ARAYANKAVU, 

AMBALLUR, 
KULAYETTIKARA, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

28 03/01/2026 NIKY ANN GEORGE ANCY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

NAREKATTU, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

29 03/01/2026 SOUMYA  PAUL JINNU 
PERUVAKUTTICKAL 

ITTAN (HSBN)

14/308-C/
PERUVAKUTTICKAL, 

NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 

ONAKKOOR, NORTH 
PIRAMADOM, 686667, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

30 03/01/2026 RAINAMOL N R RASHEED N H (FTHR) NARIPPARAYIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM P 

O, 682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

31 03/01/2026 SUBI ASHIS MUHAMMED 
(OTHR)

CHULIKKOTTIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
MARITHAZHAM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

32 03/01/2026 ROSAMMA JOSEPH ELAMMA N M (OTHR) KIZHAKKEKALLATTU, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
686662, PIRAVOM

  

33 03/01/2026 RISHI VARGHESE 
RAJU

MARIA BOON 
KURIAKOSE (WIFE)

13/464C, 
MAKALIYAM 

CHITHRAPUZHA 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANKULAM, 
IRIMBANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

34 03/01/2026 JITHIN VASU VASU T K (FTHR) THEKKETHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUNNAM P O, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 
ARAKKUNNAM P O, 

682313, PIRAVOM

  

35 03/01/2026 MERIN MARIA 
MANESH 

MANESH P PAUL 
(FTHR)

PARATHOTTEL, 
CHEERAKKATTUPPARA, 
MANEED, MANEED, 

686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

36 03/01/2026 ALIYA SUDHEER SUDHEER T H (FTHR) CHULIKKOTTIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
MARITHAZHAM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

37 03/01/2026 Bhavin Shibu Shibu mathai  (FTHR) Padathukattil (h), 
vezhaparambu, 
mulanthuruthy, 

mulanthuruthy, 682314, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

38 03/01/2026 ASHIS MUHAMMED SUDHEER T H (FTHR) CHULIKKOTTIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

AMBALLUR, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

682315, 
KANAYANNUR

  

39 03/01/2026 PRADEEP  M S K 
MADHUSOODHANAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

KRISHNA SNRA 1C 
SNEHA NAGAR, 
KOLLANPADY 
IRUMPANAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

40 03/01/2026 ASWINA SATHEESH SATHEESH T V 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
PALACHUVADU, 

PIRAVOM, 
MULAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

41 03/01/2026 JOHN MATHEW K Y MATHEW (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
ERUVELI, 

KANAYANOOR, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, PIRAVOM

  

42 03/01/2026 KAVITHA P JOSEPH JOHN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
ERUVELI, 

KANAYANOOR, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, PIRAVOM

  

43 03/01/2026 ARJUN  V S SAJEEVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VATTAKATTIL, 
ONAKKOOR, 

THIRUMARADY, 
PERIYAPPURAM, 

686667, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

44 03/01/2026 JOEL  JOHN CHRISTY JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
ERUVELI, 

KANAYANOOR, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, PIRAVOM

  

45 03/01/2026 AKSHAY 
RAVINDRAN 

RAVINDRAN M T 
(FTHR)

11/139, 
MALEPARAMBIL, 
KANAYANNOOR 

VILLAGE, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

CHOTTANIKKARA P 
O, 682312, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

46 03/01/2026 JEREMIAH JOHN 
CHRISTY

JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
ERUVELI, 

KANAYANOOR, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

682312, PIRAVOM

  

47 03/01/2026 ABHINAV 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH K T 
(FTHR)

Kottuparambil, 
Kottayathupara, 

Kurekkad, 
Thiruvamkulam, 

682305, Kanayanoor

  

48 03/01/2026 ARJUN BINOY BINOY K R (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
KAKKAD, PIRAVOM, 

KAKKAD, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 03/01/2026 ABHAY RAVINDRAN RAVINDRAN M T 
(FTHR)

11/139, 
MALEPARAMBIL, 
KANAYANNOOR 

VILLAGE, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

CHOTTANIKKARA P 
O, 682312, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

50 03/01/2026 BASIL RAJU RAJU  THOMAS 
(FTHR)

THACHIDIKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

KIZHAKOMBU, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

51 03/01/2026 MARYMOL T BABU BABY VARGHESE 
(OTHR)

KOOTTUMALIL, 
ANTHYAL, ELANJI, 
PERUMBADAVAM, 

686665, 
MUVATTUPUZAHA

  

52 03/01/2026 MARIN P JAMES ANTONY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PALLIVATHUKKAL, 
PIRAVOM, PIRAVOM, 

PIRAVOM, 686664, 
MOOVATTUPUPUZHA

  

53 03/01/2026 DEVI NANDANA T S SARITHA P S (MTHR) AVALAMMAKKIL, 
MULAKULAM 

NORTH, PIRAVOM, 
MULAKULAM 

NORTH, 686664, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

54 03/01/2026 PRAMEELA RAVINDRAN M T 
(HSBN)

11/139, 
MALEPARAMBIL, 
KANAYANNOOR 

VILLAGE, 
CHOTTANIKKARA, 

CHOTTANIKKARA P 
O, 682312, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

55 03/01/2026 SANTHOSH MATHEW MATHEW 
SANTHOSH (FTHR)

23/217D, 
AMBAKATTU, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM 
P O, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

56 03/01/2026 VINUMOLE P K KUNJUKUNJU (FTHR) PURAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUNNAM, 
MULAMTHURUTHY, 

ARAKKUNNAM, 
682313, PIRAVOM

  

57 03/01/2026 JOLLY SANTHOSH 
MATHEW (HSBN)

23/217D, 
AMBAKKATU, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM 
P O, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

58 03/01/2026 VASANTH 
VARGHESE 

SOUMYA PAUL T 
(WIFE)

NO 89 FRIENDS 
COLONY, LBS ROAD, 
THIRUVANKUULAM, 
KUREEKAD, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

59 03/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD P S SALI P N (FTHR) PALAKUNNEL, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 
THIRUMARADY, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 03/01/2026 SOUMYA PAUL T VASANTH 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

NO 89 FRIENDS 
COLONY, LBS ROAD, 
THIRUVANKULAM, 
KUREEKAD, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

61 03/01/2026 Lakshmi s PRADEEP  M S (HSBN) KRISHNA SNRA 1C 
SNEHA NAGAR, 
KOLLANPADY 
IRUMPANAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

62 03/01/2026 KARUMATHIL 
PARATH 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

SACHEENDRAN P 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA SNRA 1C 
SNEHA NAGAR, 
KOLLANPADY 
IRIMPANAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
IRIMPANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

63 03/01/2026 RUKSANA   T N RISHAD C H  (HSBN) CHULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARITHAZHAM, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

MARITHAZHAM, 
682315, PIRAVOM

  

64 03/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA S SAJEEV C K (FTHR) 3-445 GREEN 
GARDEN, 

UDAYAKAVALA, 
KANAYNNUR, 
KUREEKKADU, 

682305, KANAYNNUR

  

65 03/01/2026 Anu Antony Antony T V (FTHR) mullukattil (h), 
koothattukulam, 
koothattukulam, 
koothattukulam, 

686662, muvattupuzha

  

66 03/01/2026 Abhiya Xavier Surendran (FTHR) Kandamkala House, 
Ooramana, Memury, 
Ooramana, 686663, 

Muvattupuzha

  

67 03/01/2026 RAJEEVAN K R RAGHAVAN C K 
(FTHR)

2/6A, 
KARIMPAKUDIYIL, 
KIZHAKOMBU P O, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KIZHAKOMBU, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


